

recilie

not Aruland
Lm

11/4/22

1/5 \$12,700
14 days

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay
Singapore 417883
Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No : 200006262D

VEHICLE No: SMH 4318L

1PC	BOOTLID	Buc	610.90	\$685.10	✓
1PC	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	ner		\$38.80	✓
1PC	BOOTLID 'CIVIC' EMBLEM	ner		\$35.20	✓
1PC	BOOTLID 'IVTEC' EMBLEM	ner		\$36.50	✓
1PC	BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH	woried	114.80	\$366.90	✓
2PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$225.00	n/s n o/s Buc	139.60	\$450.00	12C
2PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$105.00	Bent/Tw1	58 x 2 = 116.00	\$210.00	✓
1PC	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Bent	84.90	\$165.00	✓
1PC	BOOTLID LOCK STRICKER	11		\$60.00	X
1PC	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Tw1	70.00	\$166.80	✓
1PC	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	11		\$288.90	X
1SET	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	11		\$39.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER	Dis	617.20	\$685.60	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$38.00	11		\$76.00	X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR GARNISHS @\$85.00	o/s Buc		\$170.00	12C
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$30.00	n/s n o/s Buc		\$60.00	12C
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	De		\$118.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER INNER SPLASH SHIELD O/S	Torn		\$65.00	✓
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	ner		\$39.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL	body 20	338.20	\$445.10	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Tw1	108.60	\$221.30	✓
1PC	REAR bumper Beam	Bent	188.00	\$688.10	✓
1PC	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	11		\$30.00	X
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$445.00	one	298.40 x 2 = 596.80	\$890.00	✓
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$285.00	n/s R o/s Bent	145.00	\$570.00	12C
1PC	TAILLAMP INNER SIDE TOP PANEL O/S	Bent/Tw1	80.00	\$105.00	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	crumpled 1 Buc	911.40	\$1,066.30	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Torn	315.00	\$422.60	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR INNER SIDE MEMBER O/S	Dis		\$165.00	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL CHASSIS SIDE MEMBER O/S	Dis	166.00	\$190.00	✓
2PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$845.20	n/s R o/s Buc	812.70	\$1,690.40	12C
1PC	REAR FENDER GLASS O/S	ner	155.90	\$188.00	✓
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$288.00	n/s n o/s Dis	242.00	\$576.00	12C
2PCS	REAR FENDER UNDER SHIELDS @\$45.10	n/s n o/s Torn		\$90.20	12C
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	ner		\$68.80	✓
1PC	REAR BUZZLE SENSOR	11		\$85.00	X
1PC	REAR ANTENNA SENSOR	66a	90.80	\$105.00	✓
1PC	BONNET	R		\$866.90	X
1PC	BONNET INNER RUBBER	11		\$52.00	X
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR	11		\$165.70	X
1PC	BONNET LOCK	Bent/Tw1		\$105.00	✓

2021

6734.80

2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$85.00	11		\$170.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	Dis	579.60	\$645.20	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM	Dis		\$345.20	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$35.00	Sub		\$70.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	Twl		\$96.80	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	11		\$221.10	X
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	11		\$39.00	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISHS @\$105.00	Cu	68x2, 136	\$210.00	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$450.00	11		\$900.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LICENCE PLATE GARNISH	De	48.00	\$60.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	11		\$20.00	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH	De		\$188.00	/
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	Cu		\$211.00	/
1PC	FRONT GRILLE OUTER CHROME	Cu	114.50	\$245.80	/
1PC	FRONT 'H' LOGO	11		\$38.00	/
1PC	FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH	Cu	162.00	\$205.00	/
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Sub/Twl	600.20	\$655.20	/
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	11		\$185.00	X
1SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	11		\$30.00	X
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$1850.00	Cu	788.10 x 2 = 1576.20	\$3,700.00	/
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	Sub/2u	704.40	\$988.20	/
1PC	AIR CON FAN MOTOR ASSY	11		\$450.00	X
1PC	AIR CON FAN COWLING	11		\$185.00	X
1PC	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	11		\$185.40	X
1PC	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE	11		\$188.90	X
1PC	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	11		\$205.10	X
1PC	RADIATOR	Sub	1100.50	\$1,400.50	/
1PC	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	11		\$450.00	X
1PC	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	11		\$154.00	X
1PC	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	11		\$85.00	X
1PC	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	11		\$86.90	X
1PC	ENGINE MOUNTING N/S	11		\$215.00	X
1PC	ENGINE MOUNTING O/S	11		\$215.00	X
1PC	AIR CON COMPRESSOR	11		\$1,899.00	X
1PC	ALTERNATOR	11		\$1,655.00	X
1PC	AIR DUCT	11		\$90.00	X
1PC	AIR CLEANER BOX ASSY	11		\$450.00	X
1PC	BATTERY BRACKET	11		\$65.00	X
1PC	AIR INTAKE MANIFOLD	11		\$520.00	X
1PC	WIPER GARNISH	11		\$231.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$566.00	R	202	\$1,132.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @\$122.00	11		\$244.00	X
1SET	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	11		\$39.00	X
1PC	WIPER WASHER TANK	11		\$96.90	X
				\$32,008.40	

S.NETT

1SET

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR

shorted

\$280.00 200

1SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	11	\$450.00	X
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE	See	\$50.00	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	new	\$50.00	✓
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	new	\$200.00	120
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	new	\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	new	\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANT O/S	new	\$50.00	30
1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE	See +	\$50.00	40
1BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	new	\$50.00	30

TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00	50
TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$100.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00	80
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$120.00	120
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR FENDER GLASS O/S	\$100.00	80
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK	\$100.00	60
TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	11 \$380.00	X
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM	\$180.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$100.00	60
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$180.00	150
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	\$120.00	100
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$3,800.00	2500
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,500.00	1800
TOTAL	\$41,218.40	

LKK Auto Consult, insurance notify the Repairer of the following:

- To be repaired for spray painting
- To be repaired (suggested parts) during resurvey
- Parts to be replaced are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No legal modification is allowed
- Supplementary items must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

P-12744.20
202
2-10195.36
S.N-550.00
2-5140
15885.36
202
12708.